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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.88HOTVS

1) Hardy, Ella 11 2) Van De Coevering, Yelena 12

3) Stapleton, Sloane 9 4) De Amicis, Emily R 10

30.15 33.65 27.07 25.01

A2 1:56.38HSA

1) Haecker, Seren 9 2) Skaufel, Madeleine 11

3) Al-Ramahi, Luna 10 4) Fernandes, Helena 11

29.24 34.80 26.74 25.60

A3 2:04.58Iwa Houston

1) Oggero, Grace A 12 2) Fischbach, Claire 11

3) Garza, Bella 11 4) Burrell, Molly 9

30.09 35.54 29.07 29.88

A4 2:23.71St Pius X

1) Nguyen, Annabelle 10 2) Warnke, Clara 9

3) Mattingly, Sadie 10 4) Jackson, Bella 9

33.91 43.81 32.76 33.23

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.45St John23

1) Schroer, Lila E 12 2) Nieting, Riley A 11

3) Gorham, Lilli M 11 4) Dementyev, Anastasia V 11

35.58 35.08 31.71 28.08

A2 2:14.18SFBCA

1) Bingham, Reese 9 2) Bingham, Ryann 9

3) Dailey, Ashlyn 12 4) Gregorek, Aly 12

38.49 37.46 30.30 27.93

A3 2:24.08Lutheran South

1) Bladt, Taryn 11 2) Ferguson, Lauren R 11

3) Pham, Haleigh 11 4) McNatt, Parker 9

41.60 34.53 34.60 33.35

A4 2:37.49HEWHS

1) Swartz, Hannah 12 2) Hu, Hannah 11

3) Chelius, Noah 9 4) Swartz, Byer 12

41.31 1:22.12 34.06

A--- DQFrassati

1) Fedoruk, Sarah 9 2) Davis, Virginia 12

3) Vieceli, Kathryn 12 4) Voisin, Alison 11

29.90 33.96 26.74 27.66

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.63Legacy

1) Beach, Brooke 10 2) Tomlinson, Emily 11

3) Wilcox, Taylor 9 4) Leiker, Janey 11

28.50 32.32 29.60 25.21

A2 2:04.05Logos Prep

1) Hood, Ashlee A 10 2) Krupa, Vivian L 9

3) Herbst, Grace E 10 4) Bourgeois, Harley M 12

30.68 36.32 29.98 27.07

A3 2:07.28Providence

1) Goodwin, Savannah 9 2) Hay, Sydney 12

3) Wick, Cambry 9 4) Wylie-Young, Hannah 11

34.61 36.82 29.86 25.99

A4 2:11.55Ccs

1) Weatherly, Jadie 11 2) Brashier, Zoe 10

3) Stamos, Lexi 9 4) Richard, Ali 10

33.80 38.10 30.11 29.54

A5 2:12.30LCBAC

1) Thompson, Laney 11 2) Payne, Kyleigh 11

3) Bradley, Campbell 11 4) Jones, Elizabeth 10

32.09 40.83 31.83 27.55

A6 2:33.62HSFES

1) Dowell, Veronica 11 2) Leschber, Faith 10

3) Haynes, Caroline 12 4) Leschber, Remmie 9

40.45 42.62 36.02 34.53

A7 2:40.59H S T E S

1) Davie, Annabel 9 2) Shortt, Leila 11

3) Levitsky, Adele 10 4) Palyo, Sasha 10

39.31 48.81 35.95 36.52

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.55HOTVS

1) Itkins, Matthew 9 2) Dong, Jackie 10

3) Payne, Charlie 11 4) Masters, George 10

1:40.11

A2 1:43.96St Thomas

1) Bordas, Ryan M 11 2) Gentile, Ryan 12

3) Sandrock, Tyler 12 4) Sweeney, Owen 11

29.85 26.90 23.31 23.90

A3 2:33.86TCL

1) Honeck, Carston 10 2) Mahlmann, Mark 10

3) Eaves, Avery 11 4) McCubbin, Ethan 9

42.16 40.48 31.73 39.49

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.94Frassati

1) Fournier, Luca 11 2) Davis, Jude 10

3) Lenz, Christopher 11 4) Piefer, Cameron 9

28.95 28.44 25.51 24.04

A2 1:57.86SFBCA

1) Bjorngjeld, Jacob 12 2) Chambers, Kyle 9

3) Doxakis, Matthew 12 4) Foss, Aiden 12

29.44 33.98 28.49 25.95

A3 2:16.35Lutheran South

1) Oubre, Cody 9 2) McGough, Liam 9

3) Ordaz, Luis 10 4) Eichberger, Ashton 9

38.60 38.65 31.20 27.90

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.89Logos Prep

1) Efird, Parker T 9 2) Swan, Gideon P 10

3) Cox, Everett A 12 4) Hinkle, RC C 12

24.26 27.00 24.11 24.52

A2 1:51.17LCBAC

1) Farland, Robert 12 2) Hilliard, Ayden 11

3) Farland, Raymond 11 4) Curley, Kade 11

27.08 31.33 25.70 27.06
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 1:52.79HBS

1) Tanory, Joshua 10 2) Khvan, Daniel 12

3) Robertson, Johnathan 12 4) Westlake, Liam 12

29.53 32.58 25.98 24.70

A4 1:58.29Legacy

1) Stepanik, Rowan 11 2) Kerr, Malcolm 12

3) Gerwick, Gage 12 4) Silvio, Jackson 9

28.75 34.30 28.91 26.33

A5 2:00.94H S T E S

1) Sharma, Suvir 11 2) Du, Alan 11

3) Kellermayer, Abris 12 4) Egan, Luke 10

35.65 32.87 26.03 26.39

A6 2:08.58Providence

1) Beno, Kaeden 9 2) Wylie-Young`, Alex 9

3) Mahler, Garrett 10 4) Cross, Thomas 12

35.28 38.47 28.29 26.54

A7 2:27.02Lutheran North

1) Waiser, Solomon 10 2) Berry, David 10

3) Stuenkel, Trent 12 4) Smith, Ty 10

41.58 38.34 35.61 31.49

A--- DQCcs

1) Johnson, Brody 12 2) Farrell, Ayden 12

3) Utley, Noah 11 4) Lubs, Reagan 12

27.56 36.53 28.03 27.49

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOTVS 101 1:54.95Cochran, Lauren

26.83 28.72 29.55 29.85

Iwa Houston 122 1:59.92Oggero, Grace A

27.84 29.69 31.22 31.17

TCL 123 2:01.96Bourque, Grace

27.56 30.30 31.56 32.54

HOTVS 114 2:03.92Hardy, Ella

28.05 30.89 32.96 32.02

Iwa Houston 115 2:08.50Garza, Bella

28.82 31.91 33.73 34.04

HOTVS 126 2:10.86Hergenrether, Sarah

29.83 32.68 34.06 34.29

HSA 97 2:13.11Gonzalez, Erika

29.67 32.75 34.98 35.71

HSA 128 2:16.98Espinoza, Alexia

31.32 34.24 1:11.42

HSA 119 2:17.47Guyre, Livy

30.57 33.96 36.73 36.21

HSA 1210 2:27.58Malachowski, Ashlyn

31.82 36.58 39.22 39.96

TCL 1111 2:32.19Hoogland, Addison

35.07 39.22 40.20 37.70

Iwa Houston 912 2:37.70Burger, Veronica

34.74 40.54 42.46 39.96

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lutheran South 111 2:02.02Ferguson, Lauren R

28.00 30.44 31.88 31.70

SFBCA 92 2:11.01Bingham, Reese

28.49 31.56 34.46 36.50

St John23 113 2:18.86Dementyev, Anastasia V

31.41 35.01 36.05 36.39

St John23 114 2:33.43Davey, Mae P

33.44 40.10 41.66 38.23

Frassati 105 2:36.20Brumfield, Isabel

34.99 40.63 41.19 39.39

Lutheran South 116 2:42.08Bladt, Taryn

36.21 40.29 43.09 42.49

Frassati 107 2:50.12Cabriana, Joshelle

35.11 41.20 1:33.81

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Allen Academy 111 1:57.19Gay, Julia G

27.14 29.28 30.42 30.35

Logos Prep 102 2:10.84Herbst, Grace E

29.39 31.81 33.94 35.70

HBS 123 2:11.60van Bourgonje, Julia

29.35 32.58 34.41 35.26

Legacy 104 2:14.43Crane, Reena

30.67 33.75 35.18 34.83

Ccs 115 2:15.46Weatherly, Jadie

30.65 32.85 36.04 35.92

LCBAC 106 2:15.67Jones, Elizabeth

30.36 34.70 36.31 34.30

Logos Prep 107 2:16.38LeGrand, Lindsey T

30.33 34.31 36.27 35.47

Logos Prep 128 2:26.18Pounders, Emma A

31.08 36.43 38.51 40.16

Providence 129 2:29.00Radvasnsky, Gianna

34.32 39.23 38.96 36.49

Providence 1210 2:33.06Hay, Sydney

33.81 38.00 40.63 40.62

Legacy 1211 2:38.78Crane, Sydney

34.88 41.30 41.61 40.99

H S T E S  912 2:43.66Davie, Annabel

38.08 42.12 42.62 40.84

LCBAC 1113 2:45.94Staples, Maddigan

36.66 41.08 44.62 43.58

Legacy  914 2:52.42Haglin, Sarah

37.99 44.95 46.53 42.95

Logos Prep 1115 2:55.24Wang Chen, Emma H

37.54 44.29 45.92 47.49

HSFES 1116 3:01.75Dowell, Veronica

40.00 47.75 49.29 44.71

Legacy  917 3:06.76Dvorak, Hannah

41.19 46.20 49.32 50.05

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Thomas 111 1:53.98Haine, Zachary

26.21 28.12 29.58 30.07

HOTVS 102 1:54.11Le Gallais, Hadrien

25.96 28.79 29.72 29.64

TCL 103 1:59.33Trittipo, Brendan

27.26 29.77 31.26 31.04
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Thomas 104 2:04.47Thoede, Samuel

28.72 31.30 33.21 31.24

St Thomas 125 2:08.99Ridgway, Nathan

28.57 32.59 34.12 33.71

St Thomas 126 2:19.26Noyola, Aaron

30.11 34.32 37.68 37.15

HOTVS 117 2:31.49Nguyen, Colin

29.58 36.39 42.49 43.03

HOTVS 128 2:50.52Rao, Ashwin

35.63 42.75 50.57 41.57

HOTVS 109 3:04.59Rodas-Camacho, Anthony Thomas

34.60 45.47 52.61 51.91

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 121 1:58.98Fedoruk, Ben

27.48 29.49 30.97 31.04

St John23 102 2:23.37Thekkekara, Joshua

31.34 36.30 38.61 37.12

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Logos Prep 121 1:45.37Cox, Everett A

24.41 26.56 27.13 27.27

HBS 102 2:02.41Tanory, Joshua

28.30 31.70 32.53 29.88

HBS 123 2:04.59Westlake, Liam

28.09 29.99 32.61 33.90

LCBAC 114 2:10.73Curley, Kade

28.01 32.31 34.70 35.71

Legacy  95 2:13.59Silvio, Jackson

29.33 32.84 35.14 36.28

Logos Prep  96 2:15.45Doughty, Eric W

28.77 33.24 35.76 37.68

LCBAC 117 2:25.39Larson, Shane

34.16 37.58 37.96 35.69

LCBAC 98 2:33.31Wilkerson, Noah

1:13.95 38.69

Legacy 109 2:35.04Smith, Kade

31.57 36.68 42.18 44.61

Legacy 1010 2:36.65Brown, Daniel

34.45 41.20 43.38 37.62

H S T E S 1111 2:41.36Sharma, Suvir

34.15 40.65 43.98 42.58

Logos Prep 1112 3:03.00Thompson, Camden

31.72 44.47 52.92 53.89

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TCL  91 2:10.09Lee, Ella

28.47 33.99 37.87 29.76

HOTVS 102 2:10.44De Amicis, Emily R

29.71 33.60 37.83 29.30

HOTVS  93 2:12.91Stapleton, Sloane

27.99 33.46 40.42 31.04

Iwa Houston 114 2:23.17Fischbach, Claire

31.48 37.04 42.01 32.64

HSA 115 2:23.82Fernandes, Helena

29.89 36.01 44.96 32.96

HSA 116 2:24.60Dawlett, Nadia

30.39 35.55 44.31 34.35

HSA 107 2:25.94Barrett, Landry E

31.07 34.58 44.51 35.78

HSA 118 2:31.07Skaufel, Madeleine

32.51 38.52 44.61 35.43

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 111 2:30.25de la Maza, Jimena

32.72 39.51 44.67 33.35

St John23 112 2:38.68Gorham, Lilli M

33.95 41.44 46.02 37.27

St John23 113 2:42.53Nieting, Riley A

35.22 41.13 47.43 38.75

Lutheran South 114 2:56.46Pham, Haleigh

34.61 45.77 53.84 42.24

SFBCA 125 2:57.90Lagoutte, Anais J

37.78 46.76 51.56 41.80

Kelly Catholic 106 2:59.30Elgar, Kate J

36.77 44.08 55.90 42.55

Frassati 127 3:05.43Killman, Maddie

42.19 46.88 52.77 43.59

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Faith West 111 2:18.13Su, Elisha

29.19 35.26 40.05 33.63

Ccs 92 2:36.37Stamos, Lexi

32.58 38.57 47.28 37.94

Logos Prep 103 2:39.39Hood, Ashlee A

29.96 37.85 55.86 35.72

Legacy  94 2:45.12Greis, Kennedy

32.32 39.93 53.44 39.43

Logos Prep 125 2:49.14Rodgers, Presley J

36.30 41.88 53.22 37.74

H S T E S 106 2:54.94Levitsky, Adele

38.66 42.75 53.88 39.65

Ccs 107 2:56.22Richard, Ali

33.47 46.41 55.52 40.82

LCBAC 98 2:57.14Tousley, Sarah G

36.83 44.29 55.44 40.58

Legacy 119 3:01.03Haglin, Libby

36.58 46.18 53.49 44.78

Logos Prep  910 3:04.60Klubnik, Allie K

36.23 47.38 57.19 43.80

LCBAC 1011 3:06.43Porter, Alayna

38.82 44.83 1:01.20 41.58

Logos Prep 10--- DQMorency, Mia D

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOTVS 101 2:05.77Masters, George

26.72 31.19 37.75 30.11

HOTVS 102 2:11.45Bacha, Yogen

27.30 34.00 40.02 30.13
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(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Thomas 113 2:17.82Bordas, Ryan M

27.36 35.80 40.59 34.07

St Thomas 104 2:19.47Orr, Luke C

27.46 36.09 43.62 32.30

St Thomas 115 2:19.98Healey, Matthew

28.88 34.64 43.42 33.04

St Thomas  96 2:39.19Lorkowski, Evan

32.33 38.73 52.59 35.54

HOTVS  97 3:02.05Ren, Eason

37.90 44.81 55.85 43.49

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 111 2:06.30Lenz, Christopher

26.88 34.10 36.29 29.03

Houston Second 112 2:10.82Milinski, Sam

27.01 34.24 39.11 30.46

Lutheran South 103 2:56.86Ordaz, Luis

32.96 47.34 52.78 43.78

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Logos Prep 101 1:53.67Swan, Gideon P

24.11 28.72 33.69 27.15

Legacy 112 2:20.58Stepanik, Rowan

28.28 34.51 43.18 34.61

Legacy 123 2:29.19Gerwick, Gage

30.85 35.83 46.50 36.01

Aoa Lions 94 2:33.00Atkins, Grant E

30.70 40.27 45.53 36.50

H S T E S 115 2:47.20Law, Hans

31.18 43.81 48.38 43.83

H S T E S 106 2:56.17Egan, Luke

35.22 43.96 53.75 43.24

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TCL 101 24.19Tilley, Katherine "kat" Anne

HSA 102 25.43Al-Ramahi, Luna

HSA 103 26.70Dowd, Emma

HOTVS 124 26.99Van De Coevering, Yelena

HSA 95 27.57Dowd, Kaitlyn

HSA 126 27.96Palamountain, Caroline

TCL 117 29.48Van Dusen, Carmen

Iwa Houston 128 29.87Burrell, Flinn

St Pius X  99 29.88Warnke, Clara

Iwa Houston 910 30.39Burrell, Molly

HOTVS  911 30.46Truong, Kaileen

Iwa Houston 1212 31.20Hunter, Autumn

Iwa Houston 1213 31.46Holden, Kate

HOTVS 1014 32.06Kalms, Elizabeth

TCL 1115 33.95Eaves, Audrey

St Pius X 1016 37.73Kieschnick, Kenley

St Pius X  917 37.79Smith, Audrey

St Pius X  918 38.24Rappazzo Zanca, Lucia

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 121 25.27Vieceli, Kathryn

WCA 102 25.75Sanchez, Audrey

Frassati 113 27.98Voisin, Alison

SFBCA 124 28.13Gregorek, Aly

Frassati 125 28.35Davis, Virginia

Frassati 106 30.40Tavares, Clare

Lutheran South 117 31.14Pham, Haleigh

St John23 108 31.30Robles, Monica M

HEWHS 119 33.04Hu, Hannah

SFBCA 910 33.41Hunter, Hannah

Lutheran South  911 33.68McNatt, Parker

HEWHS 1212 33.90Swartz, Hannah

HEWHS 1213 34.72Swartz, Byer

WCA  914 34.77Massingill, Anna

St John23  915 35.49Nguyen, Chelsea

WCA 1116 35.85Powell, Sarah

HEWHS 917 36.30Shani, Arielle

WCA 1218 36.53de Arenaza, Alexa P

St John23  919 36.54Nguyen, Chloe

Houston Second 1020 37.04Chambers, Charis

SFBCA 1221 37.95Dailey, Ashlyn

St John23 1122 50.68Nguyen, Alice

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy 101 25.33Beach, Brooke

Legacy 112 25.90Tomlinson, Emily

Providence 113 25.91Wylie-Young, Hannah

Logos Prep  94 27.00LeGrand, Meagan H

Logos Prep 105 27.01LeGrand, Lindsey T

HBS 116 27.15Robertson, Julianne

LCBAC 117 27.16Bradley, Campbell

Logos Prep 128 27.51Bourgeois, Harley M

Legacy 129 27.76Garcia Baptiste, Maria

Northland 1110 27.92Hardwick, Savannah

HBS 1011 28.00van Bourgonje, Elise

Providence  912 28.55Wick, Cambry

Logos Prep  913 28.74Krupa, Vivian L

Providence 1014 28.94Smith, Peyton

Providence  915 29.47Benthem, Lottie

Brazos Christian 1216 29.71Coleman, Cara Beth

HBS 1117 29.76Issabek, Amina

Northland 1018 30.63Crespo, Carolina

Ccs 1019 31.47Geyer, Kayla

HBS 1120 31.57Brown, Natalya

HSFES 1021 31.67Leschber, Faith

Ccs 1022 31.87Boctor, Madeline

Ccs 1123 32.49Fransen, Audrey

Legacy  924 33.58Dvorak, Hannah

H S T E S 1125 34.83Shortt, Leila

HSFES 926 35.37Leschber, Remmie

LCBAC 1027 35.40Hanks, Micayla

H S T E S 1028 36.29Palyo, Sasha

LCBAC 1029 36.62Sexton, Hayden

HSFES 930 36.66Blitz, Sophie
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ccs 1031 37.60Burgos, Annie

Lutheran North 1132 39.90Alejandre, Isabella

Aoa Lions 933 40.69Hittner, Sammi J

Lutheran North  934 41.02Carpenter, Brenna

H S T E S 1035 41.07Chen, Tirzah

HSFES 1036 54.30Settle, Kendall

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOTVS 101 21.68Dong, Jackie

HOTVS  92 22.38Itkins, Matthew

St Thomas 123 22.95Thoede, Benjamin

St Thomas 114 23.34Sweeney, Owen

St Thomas 105 24.10Mundell, Benji

TCL 126 24.13Witt, Benjamin

TCL 117 25.20Parikh, Samuel

HOTVS 128 26.07Boulos, Michael

St Thomas 129 26.41Noyola, Aaron

TCL 1010 29.08Honeck, Carston

HOTVS  911 29.22Villalva, Adrian

TCL  912 43.25McCubbin, Ethan

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 101 22.82Davis, Jude

Houston Second 122 23.83Burke, Aidan

St John23 103 24.44Etheridge, Nathan

Frassati 114 24.51Fournier, Luca

SFBCA 125 25.31Bjorngjeld, Jacob

St John23 106 26.12Nguyen, Roman

Frassati 107 26.36Johnston, Michael

Houston Second 118 27.20Pratt, Michael

SFBCA 129 27.29Foss, Aiden

WCA 1210 27.74McKenny, Michael

St John23 1211 27.84Rijken, Flynn

Lutheran South  912 28.76McGough, Liam

Houston Second 1113 28.81Eschweiler, Ethan

Lutheran South  914 29.41Eichberger, Ashton

SFBCA 1215 31.47Doxakis, Matthew

HEWHS 1216 31.76Davis, Joseph

Lutheran South  917 33.62Rojas, Mateo

SFBCA 918 41.73Moreno, Diego

Frassati 10--- DQBowles, Sebastian

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Logos Prep  91 21.78Efird, Parker T

LCBAC 122 23.05Farland, Robert

Aoa Lions 113 23.21Steffa, Zach G

LCBAC 114 23.25Hilliard, Ayden

H S T E S 125 23.74Kellermayer, Abris

P F B 116 23.99Brown, Nicholas M

HBS 127 24.81Robertson, Johnathan

CB Conroe 108 24.97Heine, Thomas

Logos Prep 129 25.09Dillett, Anthony M

CB Conroe 1210 25.22Levang, Genin

HBS 1111 25.26Alting, Magnus

Logos Prep 1212 25.29Hinkle, RC C

Providence 1013 26.02Mahler, Garrett

Northland 914 26.15Hardwick, Garrett

CB Conroe 1215 26.29Heine, Grant

Logos Prep  916 26.31Doughty, Eric W

Legacy 1217 26.40Kerr, Malcolm

HSFES 1018 26.51Cohen, Sawyer

Providence 1219 27.05Cross, Thomas

Ccs 1220 27.27Lubs, Reagan

Legacy 1021 27.29Smith, Kade

Ccs 1222 27.39Simcik, Will

Lutheran North 1223 27.84Stuenkel, Trent

LCBAC 1024 28.10Ammons, Noah

H S T E S 1125 28.64Du, Alan

Providence 1026 29.52Ohmes, Brandon

LCBAC 1127 29.59Stewart, Mickie

Ccs 928 30.04Achterkirch, David

Lutheran North 1029 30.86Smith, Ty

Providence  930 32.41Wylie-Young`, Alex

Lutheran North 1031 33.65Waiser, Solomon

P F B 1032 33.97Moore, Aiden A

H S T E S 1133 34.78Barrash, David

P F B 1134 35.79Stokes, Hurlee

P F B  935 42.23Collier, Peyton

Lutheran North 1236 48.48Martinez, Zeth

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOTVS  91 58.58Stapleton, Sloane

27.51 31.07

HSA 102 1:01.74Al-Ramahi, Luna

28.88 32.86

HSA 93 1:03.12Haecker, Seren

28.86 34.26

Iwa Houston 114 1:05.50Garza, Bella

30.19 35.31

HSA 115 1:07.44Cowan, Ella

31.16 36.28

HSA 106 1:09.86Barrett, Landry E

31.89 37.97

St Pius X 107 1:14.39Nguyen, Annabelle

33.10 41.29

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 121 1:00.50Vieceli, Kathryn

28.55 31.95

SFBCA 92 1:06.78Bingham, Ryann

30.90 35.88

Frassati 113 1:07.44de la Maza, Jimena

32.67 34.77

St John23 114 1:14.99Dementyev, Anastasia V

33.83 41.16

St John23 115 1:32.02Cruz, Valerie

38.79 53.23
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Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy 111 1:00.70Leiker, Janey

28.57 32.13

LCBAC 112 1:05.28Thompson, Laney

30.20 35.08

Providence 103 1:09.75Smith, Peyton

31.38 38.37

Legacy  94 1:10.05Wilcox, Taylor

32.24 37.81

Logos Prep  95 1:20.54Klubnik, Allie K

35.49 45.05

Ccs 116 1:21.07Schmitt, Katie

36.23 44.84

H S T E S 107 1:25.65Levitsky, Adele

39.12 46.53

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Thomas 121 53.19Sandrock, Tyler

24.59 28.60

HOTVS 112 54.52Payne, Charlie

25.76 28.76

St Thomas 123 56.31Gentile, Ryan

26.81 29.50

TCL 104 58.46Trittipo, Brendan

27.43 31.03

St Thomas 115 1:03.27Healey, Matthew

30.02 33.25

St Thomas  96 1:09.46Comeaux, Louis A

29.61 39.85

TCL 107 1:21.38Honeck, Carston

35.34 46.04

HOTVS 108 1:27.58Rodas-Camacho, Anthony Thomas

35.43 52.15

HOTVS  99 1:32.55Ren, Eason

41.38 51.17

TCL 11--- DQEaves, Avery

32.55 48.90

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 111 57.92Lenz, Christopher

26.92 31.00

Frassati 92 58.36Piefer, Cameron

26.93 31.43

HEWHS 113 1:00.33Golub, Augie

28.39 31.94

St John23 104 1:05.28Nguyen, Roman

29.97 35.31

St John23 105 1:10.57Thekkekara, Joshua

32.62 37.95

Lutheran South  96 1:20.63Oubre, Cody

36.20 44.43

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCBAC 111 55.03Farland, Raymond

25.63 29.40

Faith West 112 1:04.68Su, Abraham

29.09 35.59

LCBAC 113 1:17.41Larson, Shane

34.55 42.86

H S T E S 124 1:34.30Chen, Steven

39.73 54.57

HBS 12--- DQRobertson, Johnathan

27.28 30.40

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TCL 101 53.28Tilley, Katherine "kat" Anne

25.31 27.97

HOTVS 112 56.11Hardy, Ella

27.22 28.89

TCL 123 56.97Swanner, Emerson

27.09 29.88

HOTVS 124 59.71Hergenrether, Sarah

28.73 30.98

HSA 105 59.86Dowd, Emma

27.61 32.25

HSA 116 1:02.86Guyre, Livy

29.84 33.02

HSA 107 1:03.65Feng, Morgan

29.94 33.71

HSA 98 1:03.83Dowd, Kaitlyn

30.38 33.45

St Pius X 109 1:05.75Mattingly, Sadie

30.45 35.30

TCL 1110 1:06.17Van Dusen, Carmen

30.87 35.30

Iwa Houston 1211 1:06.28Burrell, Flinn

32.14 34.14

HOTVS  912 1:08.07Truong, Kaileen

31.16 36.91

Iwa Houston 913 1:09.62Burger, Veronica

32.73 36.89

HOTVS 1114 1:09.72Schriever, Kate

31.75 37.97

Iwa Houston 1215 1:11.23Hunter, Autumn

33.86 37.37

Iwa Houston 1116 1:16.61Crespo, Jasmine

37.64 38.97

St Pius X  917 1:19.59Jackson, Bella

38.99 40.60

TCL 1118 1:20.32Eaves, Audrey

38.88 41.44

St Pius X  919 1:24.75Smith, Audrey

40.83 43.92

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WCA 101 55.77Sanchez, Audrey

26.60 29.17
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division II)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SFBCA 92 57.68Bingham, Reese

27.86 29.82

Frassati 113 1:02.95Voisin, Alison

29.86 33.09

Frassati 104 1:03.72Brumfield, Isabel

29.62 34.10

SFBCA 125 1:04.54Gregorek, Aly

29.82 34.72

Frassati 116 1:05.75Chapa Espinosa, Regina

30.54 35.21

Frassati 107 1:09.88Noel, Aylaryn

34.05 35.83

HEWHS 98 1:11.46Chelius, Noah

33.84 37.62

SFBCA 119 1:14.38Marquart, Cassie

34.93 39.45

Lutheran South 1110 1:17.77Bladt, Taryn

37.20 40.57

Lutheran South  911 1:18.19McNatt, Parker

37.70 40.49

Houston Second 1012 1:26.52Chambers, Charis

40.48 46.04

St John23 1113 1:57.17Nguyen, Alice

54.47 1:02.70

St John23  9--- DQAlexander, Ashleigh

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Allen Academy 111 54.97Gay, Julia G

26.56 28.41

Legacy 112 56.46Leiker, Janey

27.14 29.32

Logos Prep 103 58.54Hood, Ashlee A

27.53 31.01

HBS 124 58.83van Bourgonje, Julia

27.91 30.92

Legacy 105 59.08Jones, Lynsie

27.98 31.10

Providence 116 59.60Wylie-Young, Hannah

27.67 31.93

Legacy 127 1:00.11Garcia Baptiste, Maria

28.52 31.59

Logos Prep 128 1:01.76Bourgeois, Harley M

29.19 32.57

Providence  99 1:03.31Goodwin, Savannah

30.01 33.30

Providence 1210 1:04.20Radvasnsky, Gianna

30.50 33.70

HSFES 1211 1:08.46Haynes, Caroline

30.09 38.37

LCBAC 1112 1:11.87Staples, Maddigan

33.99 37.88

LCBAC 1013 1:12.97Lampard, Hope

34.93 38.04

Lutheran North 1114 1:14.48Elliott, Addison

35.14 39.34

Ccs 1015 1:14.74Brashier, Zoe

35.17 39.57

Ccs 1116 1:15.42Fransen, Audrey

36.16 39.26

Ccs 1017 1:16.94Faraclas, Jana

Logos Prep  918 1:20.52Payne, Jenna M

35.96 44.56

LCBAC 1019 1:20.87Hanks, Micayla

38.05 42.82

H S T E S 1020 1:21.22Hopkins, Sarah

37.83 43.39

HSFES 921 1:25.28Leschber, Remmie

42.36 42.92

H S T E S 1122 1:28.53Shortt, Leila

40.60 47.93

Ccs 1023 1:28.85Burgos, Annie

41.84 47.01

Logos Prep 1224 1:30.38Hwang, Kara N

H S T E S 1025 1:30.81Palyo, Sasha

Lutheran North 1126 1:33.07Alejandre, Isabella

45.78 47.29

H S T E S 1027 1:39.28Chen, Tirzah

45.32 53.96

Lutheran North  928 1:42.11Carpenter, Brenna

46.84 55.27

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOTVS 101 50.85Masters, George

24.40 26.45

St Thomas 122 51.87Thoede, Benjamin

24.58 27.29

St Thomas 103 54.38Mundell, Benji

25.15 29.23

St Thomas 104 54.75Thoede, Samuel

25.94 28.81

TCL 125 55.27Witt, Benjamin

26.26 29.01

St Thomas 106 55.70Orr, Luke C

25.34 30.36

TCL 117 57.37Meyer, Major

26.61 30.76

HOTVS 108 57.99Villinski, Jake

28.17 29.82

HOTVS 129 1:00.09Boulos, Michael

28.61 31.48

TCL 1010 1:03.29Mahlmann, Mark

28.89 34.40

HOTVS 1011 1:08.23Patel, Kishan

31.97 36.26

TCL 1112 1:08.58Eaves, Avery

31.56 37.02

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Houston Second 121 51.79Burke, Aidan

24.98 26.81
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division II)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 112 54.18Fournier, Luca

25.96 28.22

St John23 103 55.05Etheridge, Nathan

25.76 29.29

Houston Second  94 55.07Franz, Cash

26.77 28.30

HEWHS 125 55.55Lador, Itay

27.07 28.48

SFBCA 96 56.89Chambers, Kyle

26.30 30.59

SFBCA 127 58.89Bjorngjeld, Jacob

27.01 31.88

Frassati 108 59.82Moe, Connor

29.60 30.22

Frassati 109 1:03.19Johnston, Michael

29.28 33.91

Lutheran South 1010 1:06.30Ordaz, Luis

30.12 36.18

Frassati 1011 1:06.85Corcoran, Sean

30.91 35.94

Lutheran South  912 1:08.00McGough, Liam

32.31 35.69

Lutheran South  913 1:10.20Eichberger, Ashton

33.67 36.53

Lutheran South  914 1:11.08Oubre, Cody

34.20 36.88

SFBCA 1215 1:13.43Doxakis, Matthew

33.96 39.47

SFBCA 916 1:36.84Moreno, Diego

44.85 51.99

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Logos Prep 121 48.30Cox, Everett A

23.43 24.87

Aoa Lions 112 51.87Steffa, Zach G

24.81 27.06

H S T E S 123 51.88Kellermayer, Abris

24.83 27.05

LCBAC 124 52.09Farland, Robert

24.94 27.15

Ccs 115 54.47Utley, Noah

25.52 28.95

Logos Prep 126 56.25Dillett, Anthony M

27.26 28.99

CB Conroe 127 56.72Levang, Genin

26.99 29.73

HBS 128 58.07Khvan, Daniel

27.49 30.58

Providence 109 58.15Mahler, Garrett

27.44 30.71

CB Conroe 1010 58.63Heine, Thomas

27.70 30.93

Aoa Lions 911 58.89Mayes, Adam C

27.76 31.13

Legacy  912 1:00.20Silvio, Jackson

28.77 31.43

HSFES 1013 1:02.04Cohen, Sawyer

28.50 33.54

Northland 914 1:03.07Hardwick, Garrett

28.75 34.32

Lutheran North 1015 1:03.08Berry, David

28.56 34.52

LCBAC 1016 1:04.17Ammons, Noah

29.83 34.34

LCBAC 1117 1:04.30Caldwell, Kyle

30.49 33.81

LCBAC 1118 1:07.29Stewart, Mickie

32.16 35.13

Legacy 1019 1:07.71Brown, Daniel

32.29 35.42

Ccs 1220 1:08.77Farrell, Ayden

33.80 34.97

Lutheran North 1221 1:09.85Stuenkel, Trent

31.00 38.85

Ccs 922 1:11.22Achterkirch, David

34.30 36.92

Logos Prep 1123 1:13.18Thompson, Camden

32.81 40.37

Lutheran North 1024 1:13.26Smith, Ty

32.70 40.56

P F B 1025 1:17.87Moore, Aiden A

34.91 42.96

P F B 1026 1:19.20Schmidt, Joseph

37.01 42.19

Lutheran North 1027 1:21.66Waiser, Solomon

36.93 44.73

H S T E S 1128 1:26.44Barrash, David

40.86 45.58

P F B  929 1:49.07Collier, Peyton

48.41 1:00.66

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOTVS 101 5:14.73Cochran, Lauren

28.06 30.59 31.42 31.80

31.63 32.00 32.28 32.49

32.63 31.83

TCL 122 5:17.77Bourque, Grace

28.45 31.06 32.19 32.26

32.63 32.81 32.56 32.62

32.25 30.94

Iwa Houston 123 5:25.16Oggero, Grace A

28.74 31.04 32.01 32.54

33.27 33.27 33.64 33.98

34.06 32.61

HSA 94 5:48.95Gonzalez, Erika

29.68 33.60 34.82 34.99

36.20 36.52 35.96 35.84

35.71 35.63
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(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HSA 125 6:09.88Espinoza, Alexia

32.75 37.27 37.75 37.37

37.81 37.70 37.98 37.97

38.11 35.17

HSA 126 6:33.20Malachowski, Ashlyn

34.15 38.55 39.83 40.88

40.52 40.95 41.17 40.55

39.28 37.32

HSA 127 7:11.65Regan, Anna

32.57 40.10 44.25 44.41

45.80 46.18 45.84 44.66

45.02 42.82

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 91 5:22.96Fedoruk, Sarah

28.59 31.56 32.76 32.97

33.36 33.36 33.54 33.35

32.71 30.76

Lutheran South 112 5:25.93Ferguson, Lauren R

29.22 32.22 32.91 32.99

33.02 33.10 33.12 33.23

33.49 32.63

St John23 123 6:43.32Schroer, Lila E

35.39 39.41 41.32 41.60

41.81 42.26 41.64 41.14

39.90 38.85

St John23 114 6:52.12Davey, Mae P

35.30 41.09 42.98 43.31

41.65 41.64 41.40 42.02

41.08 41.65

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Logos Prep 101 5:51.01Herbst, Grace E

30.98 33.53 34.32 35.04

35.62 36.38 36.72 36.24

36.23 35.95

Legacy 102 5:54.50Crane, Reena

30.95 33.89 35.61 35.76

36.60 36.81 36.24 36.76

37.05 34.83

Legacy  93 6:08.32Wilcox, Taylor

32.18 35.57 37.13 37.85

37.26 37.96 38.25 38.08

38.02 36.02

LCBAC 104 6:18.55Jones, Elizabeth

31.66 36.15 38.14 38.80

39.15 39.23 39.24 38.90

39.62 37.66

Logos Prep 125 6:32.94Rodgers, Presley J

34.74 38.48 40.30 40.47

40.17 40.72 41.36 40.53

40.41 35.76

Logos Prep  96 6:34.00LeGrand, Meagan H

31.33 37.20 40.63 40.60

41.70 41.82 41.42 40.92

41.26 37.12

Logos Prep 127 6:36.80Pounders, Emma A

34.84 39.54 40.40 40.49

40.62 41.51 41.16 40.40

39.85 37.99

LCBAC 118 6:38.76Bradley, Campbell

30.79 37.09 39.61 41.24

41.79 42.09 42.32 42.91

42.02 38.90

LCBAC 99 6:50.51Tousley, Sarah G

36.66 40.52 41.78 42.13

41.66 42.16 42.48 41.58

41.83 39.71

LCBAC 1110 6:54.65Payne, Kyleigh

35.35 40.28 41.64 42.20

42.83 42.48 42.78 42.94

43.21 40.94

H S T E S  911 7:13.98Davie, Annabel

38.86 43.16 45.93 44.59

45.11 44.91 45.44 43.13

43.72 39.13

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOTVS 111 4:55.55Payne, Charlie

26.08 28.21 29.29 29.84

30.56 30.82 30.78 30.89

30.58 28.50

St Thomas 112 5:10.67Haine, Zachary

27.52 29.94 30.50 31.40

31.98 31.97 31.99 32.08

32.13 31.16

HOTVS 103 5:19.32Bacha, Yogen

28.46 31.32 31.24 31.38

31.83 32.72 32.94 33.28

33.53 32.62

HOTVS 124 5:26.30Takkar, Rohan

27.79 31.32 32.43 33.21

33.60 33.67 33.84 34.24

34.15 32.05

St Thomas 125 5:52.44Ridgway, Nathan

30.61 35.26 35.22 36.37

37.24 36.55 37.27 34.69

36.05 33.18

St Thomas 106 6:18.61Levaro, Andres

30.74 34.86 36.92 38.11

38.60 40.22 41.25 41.04

39.63 37.24

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Houston Second 111 5:12.35Milinski, Sam

26.38 30.17 31.09 31.82

31.60 32.68 32.65 31.91

32.43 31.62
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(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division II)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 122 5:21.71Fedoruk, Ben

28.33 30.88 31.90 32.65

32.73 33.00 33.37 32.98

33.23 32.64

St John23 103 5:32.94Foreman, John

27.89 32.63 33.59 35.16

34.32 34.85 34.58 34.98

34.00 30.94

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Logos Prep 101 4:32.14Swan, Gideon P

24.45 26.62 27.23 27.70

27.66 27.90 27.79 27.99

27.75 27.05

LCBAC 112 5:10.82Farland, Raymond

28.34 30.92 31.24 32.19

32.00 31.95 31.37 31.80

30.93 30.08

Legacy 113 5:36.46Stepanik, Rowan

26.92 31.42 33.08 33.27

33.84 34.45 35.02 35.92

36.75 35.79

HBS 124 5:56.28Westlake, Liam

29.81 33.13 34.97 35.88

35.98 37.40 38.30 38.68

37.92 34.21

LCBAC 115 6:06.50Curley, Kade

30.75 34.92 36.52 37.23

37.76 38.44 38.00 37.80

38.26 36.82

LCBAC 96 6:46.00Wilkerson, Noah

35.50 39.58 41.45 40.74

42.16 1:24.62 41.72 41.84

38.39

Legacy  97 7:02.59Folsom, Bryce

33.58 38.58 40.65 41.94

43.74 44.99 45.34 46.26

1:27.51

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.09TCL

1) Bourque, Grace 12 2) Lee, Ella 9

3) Swanner, Emerson 12 4) Tilley, Katherine "kat" Anne 10

26.96 24.79 25.63 23.71

A2 1:44.01HSA

1) Dawlett, Nadia 11 2) Haecker, Seren 9

3) Fernandes, Helena 11 4) Al-Ramahi, Luna 10

27.32 26.46 25.46 24.77

A3 1:45.02HOTVS

1) Hardy, Ella 11 2) Cochran, Lauren 10

3) Hergenrether, Sarah 12 4) Van De Coevering, Yelena 12

25.54 25.44 27.45 26.59

A4 1:50.31Iwa Houston

1) Garza, Bella 11 2) Fischbach, Claire 11

3) Burrell, Molly 9 4) Oggero, Grace A 12

27.62 27.56 29.55 25.58

A5 2:02.69St Pius X

1) Nguyen, Annabelle 10 2) Jackson, Bella 9

3) Mattingly, Sadie 10 4) Warnke, Clara 9

29.93 34.61 28.76 29.39

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.54Frassati

1) Fedoruk, Sarah 9 2) Davis, Virginia 12

3) Voisin, Alison 11 4) Vieceli, Kathryn 12

26.32 27.99 27.76 25.47

A2 1:55.67SFBCA

1) Gregorek, Aly 12 2) Lagoutte, Anais J 12

3) Bingham, Reese 9 4) Bingham, Ryann 9

29.05 32.07 28.46 26.09

A3 1:56.45St John23

1) Davey, Mae P 11 2) Dementyev, Anastasia V 11

3) Nieting, Riley A 11 4) Gorham, Lilli M 11

30.28 28.36 29.24 28.57

A4 2:08.00Lutheran South

1) Ferguson, Lauren R 11 2) Bladt, Taryn 11

3) McNatt, Parker 9 4) Pham, Haleigh 11

31.26 47.54 21.67 27.53

A5 2:15.43HEWHS

1) Shani, Arielle 9 2) Swartz, Byer 12

3) Hu, Hannah 11 4) Chelius, Noah 9

36.93 35.38 31.16 31.96

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.03Legacy

1) Beach, Brooke 10 2) Jones, Lynsie 10

3) Tomlinson, Emily 11 4) Leiker, Janey 11

25.37 27.07 25.51 25.08

A2 1:50.84HBS

1) van Bourgonje, Julia 12 2) Issabek, Amina 11

3) van Bourgonje, Elise 10 4) Robertson, Julianne 11

27.06 29.55 28.11 26.12

A3 1:51.71Logos Prep

1) Bourgeois, Harley M 12 2) Rodgers, Presley J 12

3) LeGrand, Meagan H 9 4) LeGrand, Lindsey T 10

28.19 30.03 26.91 26.58

A4 1:52.24Providence

1) Wick, Cambry 9 2) Benthem, Lottie 9

3) Smith, Peyton 10 4) Wylie-Young, Hannah 11

28.65 28.83 28.55 26.21

A5 1:56.51Ccs

1) Weatherly, Jadie 11 2) Schmitt, Katie 11

3) Richard, Ali 10 4) Stamos, Lexi 9

27.83 31.29 29.69 27.70

A6 1:57.29LCBAC

1) Thompson, Laney 11 2) Jones, Elizabeth 10

3) Porter, Alayna 10 4) Bradley, Campbell 11

28.42 28.81 32.19 27.87
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(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:10.94HSFES

1) Leschber, Faith 10 2) Leschber, Remmie 9

3) Dowell, Veronica 11 4) Haynes, Caroline 12

32.55 36.37 33.55 28.47

A8 2:35.13H S T E S

1) Shortt, Leila 11 2) Palyo, Sasha 10

3) Hopkins, Sarah 10 4) Chen, Tirzah 10

27.82 37.50

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.66St Thomas

1) Sandrock, Tyler 12 2) Orr, Luke C 10

3) Sweeney, Owen 11 4) Thoede, Benjamin 12

22.25 23.11 23.60 22.70

A2 1:40.67TCL

1) Trittipo, Brendan 10 2) Witt, Benjamin 12

3) Meyer, Major 11 4) Parikh, Samuel 11

25.01 25.52 24.85 25.29

A--- DQHOTVS

1) Dong, Jackie 10 2) Le Gallais, Hadrien 10

3) Masters, George 10 4) Payne, Charlie 11

22.01 23.33 23.04 22.67

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.74Frassati

1) Davis, Jude 10 2) Piefer, Cameron 9

3) Bowles, Sebastian 10 4) Lenz, Christopher 11

23.11 24.06 24.50 24.07

A2 1:42.86St John23

1) Foreman, John 10 2) Rijken, Flynn 12

3) Nguyen, Roman 10 4) Etheridge, Nathan 10

25.37 27.09 26.17 24.23

A3 1:45.86Houston Second

1) Milinski, Sam 11 2) Eschweiler, Ethan 11

3) Pratt, Michael 11 4) Franz, Cash 9

24.51 30.17 26.87 24.31

A4 2:01.10Lutheran South

1) McGough, Liam 9 2) Oubre, Cody 9

3) Ordaz, Luis 10 4) Eichberger, Ashton 9

29.22 32.46 29.45 29.97

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.71LCBAC

1) Hilliard, Ayden 11 2) Farland, Raymond 11

3) Curley, Kade 11 4) Farland, Robert 12

23.80 23.56 27.47 22.88

A2 1:39.31Logos Prep

1) Efird, Parker T 9 2) Dillett, Anthony M 12

3) Doughty, Eric W 9 4) Hinkle, RC C 12

22.29 25.36 26.22 25.44

A3 1:44.43Ccs

1) Lubs, Reagan 12 2) Johnson, Brody 12

3) Simcik, Will 12 4) Utley, Noah 11

27.25 23.77 28.83 24.58

A4 1:48.28Legacy

1) Stepanik, Rowan 11 2) Smith, Kade 10

3) Brown, Daniel 10 4) Gerwick, Gage 12

26.00 26.99 29.78 25.51

A5 1:58.16Lutheran North

1) Berry, David 10 2) Smith, Ty 10

3) Waiser, Solomon 10 4) Stuenkel, Trent 12

27.81 32.00 30.87 27.48

A6 2:28.45P F B

1) Stokes, Hurlee 11 2) Moore, Aiden A 10

3) Schmidt, Joseph 10 4) Collier, Peyton 9

34.98 33.93 37.20 42.34

A--- DQProvidence

1) Cross, Thomas 12 2) Beno, Kaeden 9

3) Ohmes, Brandon 10 4) Mahler, Garrett 10

27.08 28.89 29.81 24.81

A--- DQH S T E S

1) Barrash, David 11 2) Du, Alan 11

3) Law, Hans 11 4) Sharma, Suvir 11

35.18 29.99 29.99 27.45

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HSA 91 1:01.97Haecker, Seren

30.14 31.83

HSA 112 1:03.77Fernandes, Helena

31.32 32.45

TCL 123 1:05.17Swanner, Emerson

31.22 33.95

HSA 114 1:06.17Dawlett, Nadia

31.85 34.32

HSA 115 1:08.99Cowan, Ella

32.86 36.13

HOTVS 116 1:15.73Schriever, Kate

35.83 39.90

St Pius X 107 1:16.22Nguyen, Annabelle

35.89 40.33

HOTVS 108 1:22.23Kalms, Elizabeth

38.12 44.11

TCL 119 1:24.41Hoogland, Addison

40.99 43.42

Iwa Houston 910 1:28.02Evans, Carys

41.79 46.23

Iwa Houston 1111 1:37.61Marcon, Sophia

46.30 51.31

St Pius X  912 1:41.66Jackson, Bella

46.41 55.25

St Pius X 1013 1:43.77Kieschnick, Kenley

48.71 55.06

HOTVS 10--- DQYasmeen, Alisha

56.93 1:01.56

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 91 1:02.92Fedoruk, Sarah

31.00 31.92

SFBCA 92 1:10.10Bingham, Ryann

34.18 35.92
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(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division II)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 113 1:14.54Chapa Espinosa, Regina

35.55 38.99

St John23 124 1:18.51Schroer, Lila E

37.24 41.27

Kelly Catholic 105 1:20.38Elgar, Kate J

38.06 42.32

St John23 116 1:24.98Cruz, Valerie

40.99 43.99

SFBCA 127 1:26.11Lagoutte, Anais J

40.86 45.25

HEWHS 128 1:28.20Swartz, Byer

43.22 44.98

HEWHS 129 1:29.37Swartz, Hannah

42.45 46.92

SFBCA 1110 1:31.59Marquart, Cassie

St John23  911 1:37.91Nguyen, Chloe

46.79 51.12

SFBCA 912 1:40.11Hunter, Hannah

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy 101 1:02.94Beach, Brooke

30.38 32.56

LCBAC 112 1:07.68Thompson, Laney

32.83 34.85

Providence  93 1:10.27Wick, Cambry

34.57 35.70

HBS 114 1:10.70Robertson, Julianne

34.03 36.67

Legacy  95 1:13.72Greis, Kennedy

Providence  96 1:14.47Goodwin, Savannah

Brazos Christian 127 1:16.51Coleman, Cara Beth

36.32 40.19

Northland 118 1:16.92Hardwick, Savannah

36.51 40.41

Legacy 129 1:20.55Crane, Sydney

38.06 42.49

LCBAC 1010 1:21.04Porter, Alayna

39.28 41.76

HBS 1111 1:21.77Issabek, Amina

38.33 43.44

LCBAC 1012 1:25.82Sexton, Hayden

43.23 42.59

HSFES 1113 1:27.51Dowell, Veronica

42.64 44.87

Ccs 1014 1:29.01Geyer, Kayla

Legacy  915 1:30.26Haglin, Sarah

Ccs 1016 1:32.66Faraclas, Jana

44.04 48.62

Northland 1017 1:35.40Crespo, Carolina

43.94 51.46

Logos Prep  918 1:47.95Akintokunbo, Bolu

49.76 58.19

Logos Prep  919 1:52.34Hayden, Kaitlyn B

51.64 1:00.70

Logos Prep 1020 1:59.11Morency, Mia D

55.92 1:03.19

HBS 11--- DQBrown, Natalya

43.94 48.35

HSFES 12--- DQHaynes, Caroline

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOTVS  91 54.39Itkins, Matthew

26.23 28.16

TCL 112 1:06.44Meyer, Major

31.45 34.99

HOTVS 103 1:09.80Villinski, Jake

33.76 36.04

St Thomas  94 1:12.72Lorkowski, Evan

34.22 38.50

St Thomas  95 1:24.18Lucas, William J

39.31 44.87

HOTVS 126 1:25.25Zeya, Arash Sohail

41.64 43.61

HOTVS  9--- DQJohnson, Alistair

38.72 41.14

TCL 11--- DQParikh, Samuel

St Thomas 10--- DQHart, Zachariah

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HEWHS 111 1:03.00Golub, Augie

30.61 32.39

Frassati 102 1:09.73Bowles, Sebastian

33.91 35.82

SFBCA 123 1:12.86Zong, Gregory

34.08 38.78

Frassati 124 1:25.66Krstulovic, Marko

40.89 44.77

Frassati 105 1:31.97Albright, Caleb

42.16 49.81

Lutheran South  9--- DQGriffin, Nicholas

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Logos Prep  91 51.84Efird, Parker T

25.20 26.64

HBS 102 1:03.17Tanory, Joshua

30.60 32.57

Faith West 113 1:04.74Su, Abraham

32.56 32.18

Legacy 124 1:05.16Gerwick, Gage

31.70 33.46

Providence  95 1:16.81Beno, Kaeden

36.50 40.31

H S T E S 116 1:21.98Sharma, Suvir

LCBAC 117 1:23.51Caldwell, Kyle

40.43 43.08

P F B 108 1:32.53Schmidt, Joseph

44.84 47.69

P F B 119 1:44.50Stokes, Hurlee

51.70 52.80
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Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TCL  91 1:06.74Lee, Ella

31.18 35.56

HOTVS 102 1:08.27De Amicis, Emily R

32.73 35.54

HOTVS 123 1:12.66Van De Coevering, Yelena

33.46 39.20

HSA 114 1:16.53Skaufel, Madeleine

36.49 40.04

Iwa Houston 115 1:17.21Fischbach, Claire

36.20 41.01

HSA 126 1:18.04Palamountain, Caroline

36.34 41.70

HSA 107 1:20.76Feng, Morgan

38.81 41.95

HSA 128 1:23.20Gilmore, Isa

38.65 44.55

Iwa Houston 99 1:29.85Burrell, Molly

42.36 47.49

St Pius X 1010 1:33.85Mattingly, Sadie

43.65 50.20

Iwa Houston 1211 1:34.95Holden, Kate

44.80 50.15

St Pius X  912 1:39.93Warnke, Clara

46.21 53.72

St Pius X  913 1:41.85Rappazzo Zanca, Lucia

49.19 52.66

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 121 1:18.42Davis, Virginia

35.51 42.91

St John23 112 1:18.95Nieting, Riley A

37.47 41.48

St John23 113 1:19.85Gorham, Lilli M

37.49 42.36

Frassati 124 1:25.45Killman, Maddie

40.64 44.81

St John23 105 1:26.70Robles, Monica M

40.58 46.12

Frassati 106 1:28.53Tavares, Clare

42.09 46.44

HEWHS 117 1:40.37Hu, Hannah

45.92 54.45

St John23  98 1:41.03Nguyen, Chelsea

47.42 53.61

HEWHS 99 1:41.08Chelius, Noah

49.24 51.84

HEWHS 910 1:49.89Shani, Arielle

51.94 57.95

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Faith West 111 1:10.99Su, Elisha

33.59 37.40

Legacy 112 1:11.56Tomlinson, Emily

33.48 38.08

Legacy 103 1:17.48Jones, Lynsie

35.65 41.83

Logos Prep  94 1:20.34Krupa, Vivian L

37.44 42.90

Providence 125 1:22.48Hay, Sydney

39.98 42.50

Ccs 106 1:23.42Brashier, Zoe

39.12 44.30

Providence  97 1:23.43Benthem, Lottie

37.43 46.00

LCBAC 118 1:26.75Payne, Kyleigh

41.03 45.72

LCBAC 109 1:29.06Lampard, Hope

43.77 45.29

Legacy 1110 1:29.56Haglin, Libby

39.73 49.83

HBS 1011 1:32.94van Bourgonje, Elise

44.20 48.74

HSFES 1012 1:33.82Leschber, Faith

45.16 48.66

Lutheran North 1113 1:34.47Elliott, Addison

44.56 49.91

Logos Prep 1114 1:35.58Wang Chen, Emma H

44.12 51.46

Ccs 1015 1:38.17Boctor, Madeline

46.74 51.43

Logos Prep 1216 1:38.91Hwang, Kara N

Logos Prep  917 1:43.81Payne, Jenna M

48.33 55.48

HSFES 918 1:44.13Blitz, Sophie

51.15 52.98

Aoa Lions 919 1:55.11Hittner, Sammi J

54.16 1:00.95

H S T E S 10--- DQHopkins, Sarah

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOTVS 101 1:00.03Dong, Jackie

28.74 31.29

HOTVS 102 1:00.61Le Gallais, Hadrien

28.53 32.08

St Thomas 123 1:01.37Gentile, Ryan

28.86 32.51

St Thomas 114 1:07.30Bordas, Ryan M

31.77 35.53

HOTVS 125 1:07.37Takkar, Rohan

31.36 36.01

St Thomas 116 1:08.52Sweeney, Owen

32.48 36.04

St Thomas 127 1:29.04Higginbotham, Thomas

39.66 49.38

HOTVS 128 1:29.44Zeya, Arash Sohail

42.60 46.84

TCL 109 1:33.12Mahlmann, Mark

42.62 50.50
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Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Frassati 91 1:05.12Piefer, Cameron

30.67 34.45

Frassati 102 1:05.91Davis, Jude

29.99 35.92

St John23 103 1:07.29Foreman, John

31.37 35.92

HEWHS 124 1:08.67Lador, Itay

32.11 36.56

SFBCA 95 1:14.56Chambers, Kyle

34.60 39.96

St John23 126 1:16.38Rijken, Flynn

36.78 39.60

Frassati 107 1:16.73Moe, Connor

36.82 39.91

SFBCA 128 1:26.07Zong, Gregory

40.53 45.54

WCA 12--- DQMcKenny, Michael

SFBCA 12--- DQFoss, Aiden

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCBAC 111 1:08.04Hilliard, Ayden

31.75 36.29

P F B 112 1:08.58Brown, Nicholas M

31.87 36.71

Ccs 123 1:11.65Johnson, Brody

32.92 38.73

H S T E S 114 1:12.59Du, Alan

34.28 38.31

HBS 125 1:14.10Khvan, Daniel

35.18 38.92

Aoa Lions 96 1:14.91Atkins, Grant E

33.95 40.96

CB Conroe 127 1:16.77Heine, Grant

33.28 43.49

Legacy 128 1:16.80Kerr, Malcolm

34.85 41.95

HBS 119 1:18.66Alting, Magnus

37.49 41.17

Aoa Lions 910 1:19.00Mayes, Adam C

36.85 42.15

H S T E S 1011 1:20.53Egan, Luke

38.33 42.20

H S T E S 1212 1:20.88Chen, Steven

38.31 42.57

H S T E S 1113 1:21.44Law, Hans

38.66 42.78

Providence  914 1:25.54Wylie-Young`, Alex

39.59 45.95

Lutheran North 1015 1:28.39Berry, David

38.97 49.42

Providence 1016 1:31.04Ohmes, Brandon

41.42 49.62

Ccs 12--- DQFarrell, Ayden

39.07 44.48

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:43.60TCL

1) Bourque, Grace 12 2) Lee, Ella 9

3) Swanner, Emerson 12 4) Tilley, Katherine "kat" Anne 10

27.21 56.47 26.46 55.03

27.27 58.32 25.88 53.78

A2 3:49.12HOTVS

1) Cochran, Lauren 10 2) Hergenrether, Sarah 12

3) Stapleton, Sloane 9 4) De Amicis, Emily R 10

26.44 54.86 28.76 1:00.41

27.64 58.30 27.04 55.55

A3 3:58.93HSA

1) Dawlett, Nadia 11 2) Dowd, Emma 10

3) Barrett, Landry E 10 4) Skaufel, Madeleine 11

28.49 1:00.00 28.75 1:00.44

28.23 1:00.20 28.12 58.29

A4 4:37.08Iwa Houston

1) Burrell, Flinn 12 2) Hunter, Autumn 12

3) Burger, Veronica 9 4) Holden, Kate 12

32.46 1:06.77 33.26 1:09.79

32.60 1:09.47 33.35 1:11.05

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:20.29Frassati

1) Brumfield, Isabel 10 2) Tavares, Clare 10

3) Chapa Espinosa, Regina 11 4) de la Maza, Jimena 11

31.55 1:07.83 31.59 1:07.03

30.56 1:05.70 28.72 59.73

A2 4:41.65St John23

1) Davey, Mae P 11 2) Cruz, Valerie 11

3) Robles, Monica M 10 4) Schroer, Lila E 12

33.37 1:11.32 33.65 1:10.83

33.34 1:09.82 32.55 1:09.68

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:59.50Logos Prep

1) Herbst, Grace E 10 2) LeGrand, Meagan H 9

3) LeGrand, Lindsey T 10 4) Hood, Ashlee A 10

29.54 1:01.23 28.49 1:00.92

28.39 1:00.10 26.79 57.25

A2 4:11.93Legacy

1) Garcia Baptiste, Maria 12 2) Greis, Kennedy 9

3) Wilcox, Taylor 9 4) Jones, Lynsie 10

28.70 1:00.81 31.98 1:06.94

29.33 1:02.93 28.06 1:01.25

A3 4:21.69Providence

1) Smith, Peyton 10 2) Benthem, Lottie 9

3) Goodwin, Savannah 9 4) Radvasnsky, Gianna 12

31.21 1:04.82 30.92 1:05.84

31.17 1:07.06 31.11 1:03.97

A4 4:22.04HBS

1) Robertson, Julianne 11 2) Issabek, Amina 11

3) van Bourgonje, Elise 10 4) van Bourgonje, Julia 12

29.84 1:01.78 32.82 1:15.19

30.27 1:05.36 28.60 59.71
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(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 4:51.80LCBAC

1) Staples, Maddigan 11 2) Porter, Alayna 10

3) Payne, Kyleigh 11 4) Tousley, Sarah G 9

34.09 1:12.46 35.34 1:14.85

34.38 1:11.80 34.58 1:12.69

A6 5:28.73H S T E S

1) Davie, Annabel 9 2) Chen, Tirzah 10

3) Hopkins, Sarah 10 4) Levitsky, Adele 10

34.63 1:15.98 44.03 1:39.77

15.97

A--- DQCcs

1) Weatherly, Jadie 11 2) Schmitt, Katie 11

3) Richard, Ali 10 4) Stamos, Lexi 9

29.65 1:00.74 32.55 1:10.89

15.58 1:08.23 28.72 1:01.54

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:29.22St Thomas

1) Sandrock, Tyler 12 2) Haine, Zachary 11

3) Gentile, Ryan 12 4) Thoede, Benjamin 12

23.98 49.57 25.60 52.95

26.53 55.22 24.21 51.48

A2 3:29.26HOTVS

1) Bacha, Yogen 10 2) Le Gallais, Hadrien 10

3) Takkar, Rohan 12 4) Itkins, Matthew 9

25.38 53.10 25.18 52.62

25.30 53.56 23.59 49.98

A--- DQTCL

1) Witt, Benjamin 12 2) Meyer, Major 11

3) Mahlmann, Mark 10 4) Trittipo, Brendan 10

29.75 1:05.96 27.48 59.17

25.74 57.32 26.70 56.58

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:45.52Houston Second

1) Burke, Aidan 12 2) Franz, Cash 9

3) Pratt, Michael 11 4) Milinski, Sam 11

25.04 51.91 26.55 56.10

18.58 1:04.26 24.79 53.25

A2 3:46.24Frassati

1) Bowles, Sebastian 10 2) Fedoruk, Ben 12

3) Moe, Connor 10 4) Fournier, Luca 11

27.04 56.51 26.29 54.63

29.84 1:00.75 25.51 54.35

A3 3:57.50St John23

1) Etheridge, Nathan 10 2) Foreman, John 10

3) Nguyen, Roman 10 4) Thekkekara, Joshua 10

26.62 56.63 26.51 55.22

16.70 1:04.06 29.97 1:01.59

A4 4:12.11SFBCA

1) Bjorngjeld, Jacob 12 2) Chambers, Kyle 9

3) Doxakis, Matthew 12 4) Foss, Aiden 12

26.77 56.91 33.63 1:21.51

19.81 54.58 26.74 59.11

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:31.89Logos Prep

1) Swan, Gideon P 10 2) Doughty, Eric W 9

3) Hinkle, RC C 12 4) Cox, Everett A 12

23.17 48.26 27.10 57.84

27.56 57.76 23.00 48.03

A2 3:45.21HBS

1) Alting, Magnus 11 2) Khvan, Daniel 12

3) Westlake, Liam 12 4) Tanory, Joshua 10

25.96 56.04 28.64 59.93

26.25 54.64 25.98 54.60

A3 4:02.44Ccs

1) Lubs, Reagan 12 2) Johnson, Brody 12

3) Simcik, Will 12 4) Utley, Noah 11

30.60 1:04.50 25.78 55.92

30.48 1:05.57 26.36 56.45

A4 4:17.96Legacy

1) Kerr, Malcolm 12 2) Brown, Daniel 10

3) Smith, Kade 10 4) Silvio, Jackson 9

28.86 1:04.12 33.19 1:08.92

30.68 1:05.05 28.11 59.87

A5 4:34.17LCBAC

1) Stewart, Mickie 11 2) Caldwell, Kyle 11

3) Ammons, Noah 10 4) Larson, Shane 11

32.24 1:08.18 32.46 1:11.14

29.24 1:05.28 33.94 1:09.57

A6 4:42.35Providence

1) Wylie-Young`, Alex 9 2) Ohmes, Brandon 10

3) Beno, Kaeden 9 4) Cross, Thomas 12

36.30 1:19.71 32.78 1:09.03

32.11 1:12.24 28.56 1:01.37

A7 5:00.73P F B

1) Stokes, Hurlee 11 2) Moore, Aiden A 10

3) Schmidt, Joseph 10 4) Brown, Nicholas M 11

38.82 1:24.39 35.50 1:18.97

37.41 1:19.67 26.19 57.70

A--- DQH S T E S

1) Barrash, David 11 2) Chen, Steven 12

3) Egan, Luke 10 4) Law, Hans 11

31.84 1:06.92 37.26 1:19.87

35.73 1:38.13 46.93


